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Tony Kershaw County Hall
Director of Law and Assurance Chichester
West Sussex
If calling please ask for: PO19 1RQ
Switchboard
Rachel Allan on 033 022 28966 Tel no (01243) 777100

Email: rachel.allan@westsussex.gov.uk

www.westsussex.gov.uk

25 October 2019

Dear Member,
Small Schools Task and Finish Group - Thursday, 24 October 2019
Please find enclosed the following document that was considered at the meeting

of the Small Schools Task and Finish Group on Thursday, 24 October 2019 which
was unavailable when the agenda was published.

Agenda No Item
5. Consultation Process (Pages 3 - 10)

Please find attached a presentation that was given at the meeting.

Yours sincerely

Tony Kershaw

Director of Law and Assurance

To all members of the Small Schools Task and Finish Group
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Raising Standards
Supporting Small Schools in West Sussex
Consultation Update as of 17t" October

2019
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Number of respondents by school
17th October 2020

Stedham

Rumboldswhyke

Clapham & Patching
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Clapham and Patching

What do you consider to be the best option for your school?

Clapham & Patching

Option Total %
Academisation 3 5.17%
Amalgamation 5 8.62%
Closure 9 15.52%
Federation 13 22.41%
Linked 2 3.45%
Relocation 1 1.72%
- No change 25 43.10%
Q
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No change
Relocation
Linked
Federation
Closure
Amalgamation
Academisation

How much do you agree this school is
centred on the needs of the children
and learners?

Option Total

Strongly agree 39 68.42%
Agree 5 8.77%
Disagree 2 3.51%
Strongly disagree 3 5.26%
Don't know 8 14.04%

In your opinion, would you agree or disagree this
school is financially viable?

Option Total

Strongly agree 17 29.31%
Agree 14 24.14%
Disagree 6 10.34%
Strongly disagree 11 18.97%
Don't know 10 17.24%
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Compton and Up Marden

How much do you agree this school is
centred on the needs of the children
and learners?

What do you consider to be the best option for your school?

Option Total Option Total
Academisation 1 1.27% Strongly agree 56 70.00%
Amalgamation 1 1.27% Agree 16 20.00%
Closure 0 0.00% Disagree 1 1.25%
Federation 6 7.59% Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
Linked 2 2.53% Don't know 7 8.75%
Relocation 1 1.27%
5 No change 68 86.08%
3
o
No change In your opinion, would you agree or disagree this
Relocation school is financially viable?
Linked Option Total
_ Strongly agree 52 65.00%
Federation Agree 17 21.25%
Closure Disagree 4 5.00%
Amalgamation Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
Academisation Don't know 7 8.75%
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What do you consider to be the best option for your school?

Option
Academisation
Closure

Closure

Academisation

Total
18
8

69.23%
30.77%

o

10

15

20

Rumboldswhyke

How much do you agree this school is
centred on the needs of the children
and learners?

Option Total

Strongly agree 12 40.00%
Agree 8 26.67%
Disagree 2 6.67%
Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
Don't know 8 26.67%

In your opinion, would you agree or disagree this
school is financially viable?

Option Total

Strongly agree 9 30.00%
Agree 7 23.33%
Disagree 4 13.33%
Strongly disagree 4 13.33%
Don't know 6 20.00%
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Stedham

What do you consider to be the best option for your school?

Option
Academisation
Amalgamation
Closure
Federation
Linked
Relocation

No change

g obed

No change
Relocation
Linked
Federation
Closure
Amalgamation

Academisation

Total
0 0.00%
3 8.82%
2 5.88%
7 20.59%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
22 64.71%
10 15 20
O D

25

How much do you agree this school is
centred on the needs of the children
and learners?

Option Total

Strongly agree 21 60.00%
Agree 7 20.00%
Disagree 1 2.86%
Strongly disagree 0 0.00%
Don't know 6 17.14%

In your opinion, would you agree or disagree this
school is financially viable?

Option Total

Strongly agree 18 50.00%
Agree 7 19.44%
Disagree 4 11.11%
Strongly disagree 3 8.33%

Don't know 4 11.11%
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Warninglid

What do you consider to be the best option for your school?

Option Total
Academisation 1 3.23%
Amalgamation 0 0.00%
Closure 1 3.23%
Federation 3 9.68%
Linked 0 0.00%
o) Relocation 12 38.71%
L;.%; No change 14 45.16%
©
Relocation
Linked
Federation r
Closure
Amalgamation
Academisation F
0 5 10 15

How much do you agree this school is
centred on the needs of the children
and learners?

Option Total

Strongly agree 22 68.75%
Agree 3 9.38%
Disagree 2 6.25%
Strongly disagree 1 3.13%
Don't know 4 12.50%

In your opinion, would you agree or disagree this
school is financially viable?

Option Total

Strongly agree 8 25.00%
Agree 7 21.88%
Disagree 8 25.00%
Strongly disagree 1 3.13%

Don't know 8 25.00%
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